Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date: 05-14-2025 Bid Closing Date: 05-20-2025
LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
W-65744S  Fleet Technician A (C
Vacancy)
0097 04-07-2025 Tanner Bevelock Temporary
0097 04-07-2025 Tanner Bevelock Temporary
0097 04-21-2025 Justin Brockhum Temporary
0097 04-21-2025 Justin Brockhum Temporary
0097 04-21-2025 Komal Rajpaul Temporary
0097 04-21-2025 Komal Rajpaul Temporary
0097 04-21-2025 Komal Rajpaul Temporary
W-65929S Office Technician A
0097 05-09-2022 Benjamin Seguin Regular
097C 06-27-2022 Blake Bagozzi Regular
097C 12-05-2022 Richard Mcbride Regular
097C 01-22-2024 Anthony Desimone Regular
0097 04-07-2025 Tanner Bevelock Temporary
0097 04-07-2025 Tanner Bevelock Temporary
E-65962 Electrician C
0097 08-05-2002 Wayne Burch Regular
0097 06-11-2012 Kevin Warner Regular
0097 05-06-2013 Michael Naccarato Regular
0097 12-16-2019 David Cook Regular
0097 02-14-2022 Logan Christensen Regular
0097 05-02-2022 Michael Ahern Regular
E-65969 Electrician A
0097 08-21-2000 Gregory Welsh Regular
0097 08-05-2002 Wayne Burch Regular
0097 06-11-2012 Kevin Warner Regular
0097 07-09-2012 Chad Cassidy Regular
0097 04-22-2013 William Yates Regular
0097 05-06-2013 Michael Naccarato Regular
0097 05-05-2014 David Austin Regular
0097 05-18-2015 Gregory Klima Regular
0097 01-17-2017 Aaron McDaniel Regular
0097 04-10-2017 Sean Wray Regular
0097 08-26-2019 Martin Moore Regular
0097 12-16-2019 Richard Robinson Regular



W-66384

G-66215

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Crew Leader LM A HS

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Revenue Cycle Mgmt

Assoc 2

097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

12-16-2019
12-16-2019
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
10-10-2022
10-31-2022
11-21-2022
02-13-2023
04-03-2023
06-12-2023
10-09-2023
03-18-2024
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
05-05-2025
05-05-2025

06-25-2007
07-14-2008
04-16-2012
04-16-2012
07-09-2012
01-21-2013
04-08-2013
09-09-2013
06-09-2014
03-30-2015
03-30-2015
12-14-2015
12-14-2015

10-18-2021
12-05-2022
04-03-2023
06-12-2023
09-11-2023
09-25-2023
10-02-2023
10-02-2023
11-20-2023
11-27-2023
11-27-2023
12-18-2023

Timothy Ryan
David Cook
Michael Ahern
Dominick Rayno
Nicholas Briggs
Michael Stanton Il
Ryan Hytko
Daniel Perham
Paul Birch

Jakob Nestler
Neil Pastore
Dylan Anthony
Kristopher Pappas
Adam Kiely
Adam Kiely

Dylan Bachem
Dylan Bachem

David Bloom
Mark Levandowski
Sean Zito

Chad Cornacchia
Matthew Wass
Carl David
Mathew Dulski
Justin Sutton
Brett Kinney
Nicholas Cellini
Michael McClure
Scott Stang

Ryan Steedman

Sierra Barnum
Richard Mcbride
Abigail Pawlewicz
Edward Carpenter
Alasia Douglas
Hailey Hayden
Sophanara Ros
Taylor House
Jessica Tomb
lonna Mobley
Maya McGrew
Willie Kemp Jr

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular



E-66266

G-66319

097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

097C
097C
0097

Design Rep A Electric

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Revenue Cycle Mgmt

Assoc 2

097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

097C
097C

01-08-2024
02-20-2024
03-11-2024
03-18-2024
04-08-2024

04-15-2024
05-13-2024
10-09-2023

01-13-2014
05-02-2022
10-10-2022
04-29-2024
05-06-2024
05-05-2025
05-05-2025

10-18-2021
06-27-2022
12-05-2022
01-30-2023
04-03-2023
05-22-2023
06-12-2023
09-11-2023
09-25-2023
10-02-2023
10-02-2023
10-30-2023
11-20-2023
11-20-2023
11-27-2023
12-18-2023
01-08-2024
01-16-2024
02-20-2024
02-20-2024
03-11-2024
03-18-2024
04-08-2024

04-15-2024
05-13-2024

Christopher Baker
Kaylee Bertini
Ryan Snow
Sujeyly Flores

Carmella
BilesJohnson

Nicholas Moshier
Nicholas Martino
Dylan Anthony

Adam Brooks
Michael Ahern
Michael Stanton I
Beau Hopkins
Matthew Prock
Michael Piazza

Michael Piazza

Sierra Barnum
Romello Simmons
Richard Mcbride
Sheri Ruffo
Abigail Pawlewicz
Shereen Ali
Edward Carpenter
Alasia Douglas
Hailey Hayden
Sophanara Ros
Taylor House
Pamela Howard
Kyrra Emanuel
Jessica Tomb
Maya McGrew
Willie Kemp Jr
Christopher Baker
JoRedan Walker
Nathaniel Bizub
Kaylee Bertini
Ryan Snow
Sujeyly Flores

Carmella
BilesJohnson

Nicholas Moshier
Nicholas Martino

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary

Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular



W-66370

E-66223

0097

Stock Handler A
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Service Representative C

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

10-09-2023

05-09-2022
04-07-2025
04-07-2025
04-07-2025
04-07-2025
04-07-2025
04-07-2025

05-17-2000
08-01-2007
04-27-2009
07-30-2012
05-19-2013
06-17-2013
09-03-2013
05-05-2014
06-09-2014
05-18-2015
09-08-2015
01-17-2017
04-10-2017
03-26-2018
05-13-2019
12-16-2019
12-16-2019
12-16-2019
10-25-2021
10-25-2021
10-25-2021
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-31-2022
06-12-2023
04-29-2024
04-29-2024
05-06-2024
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
05-05-2025
05-05-2025

Dylan Anthony

Benjamin Seguin
Cyle Burns

Cyle Burns
Elizabeth Taibi
Elizabeth Taibi
Tanner Bevelock
Tanner Bevelock

James Snow
Melvin Swartz
Edward Lamora
Robert Chandler
Dylan Clark
Vincent Wilkas
Austin Siers
Robert Zassowski
Matthew Jenner
Gregory Klima
Jeffrey Heppner
Daniel Middleton
Sean Wray
Michael Whaley
Justin Fahd

Ryan Leach
Gregory Hofheinz
Tyler Ballard
Alexander DeLisle
Lianna Rivette
Timothy Muzzy
Michael Ahern
Nicholas Crozzoli
James Zido
Zachary Swanteck
Ryan Altomer
Beau Hopkins
Matthew Prock
Justin Brockhum
Justin Brockhum
Garrett Myers
Garrett Myers
Michael leraci
Michael leraci

Regular

Regular

Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary



E-66236

W-66393

Service Representative B
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Crew Leader LM A HS
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

0097

12-13-1991
04-27-2009
06-17-2013
09-03-2013
06-16-2014
11-07-2016
11-07-2016
01-17-2017
05-20-2019
12-16-2019
10-25-2021
10-25-2021
02-07-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-31-2022
06-12-2023
04-29-2024
04-29-2024
04-29-2024
04-29-2024
04-29-2024
05-06-2024
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
05-05-2025
05-05-2025
05-05-2025
05-05-2025

01-21-2013
01-21-2013
04-08-2013
06-09-2014
03-30-2015
05-11-2015

12-14-2015

Timothy Mcmahon
Edward Lamora
Vincent Wilkas
Austin Siers
Steven Connell
John Wood
Michael Pace
Aaron McDaniel
Ronald Whiteman
Kory Gurney
Alexander Delisle
Lianna Rivette
Brendan McMahon
Brandon Burkhardt
Michael Ahern
Jesse Cheney
Justin Cornell
James Zido
Zachary Swanteck
Paul Smith

Beau Hopkins

Eric Matthews
Samuel Morrissey
Trevor Mee
Matthew Prock
Justin Brockhum
Justin Brockhum
Garrett Myers
Garrett Myers
Adam Kiely

Adam Kiely

Dylan Bachem
Dylan Bachem
Michael leraci
Michael leraci

Carl David
Patrick Grimm
Mathew Dulski
Brett Kinney
Nicholas Cellini

Nicholas
Poniatowski

Scott Stang

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular



C-66049

C-66186

0097
0097
0097

Line Mechanic Helper
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Service Dispatcher A
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

12-14-2015
10-10-2016
06-18-2018

10-12-2015
04-11-2016
06-20-2016
05-01-2017
05-01-2017
12-01-2019
04-27-2020
10-19-2020
01-04-2021

06-28-2021
05-02-2022
03-13-2023
03-20-2023
04-10-2023
07-03-2023
07-03-2023
07-03-2023
07-03-2023
08-28-2023
09-11-2023
10-09-2023
12-04-2023
12-18-2023
03-18-2024
03-25-2024
04-08-2024
01-22-2024
03-17-2025
03-17-2025
04-14-2025
04-14-2025
04-14-2025
04-14-2025

05-17-2010
06-05-2017
10-19-2020
12-14-2020
03-15-2021
09-07-2021

Ryan Steedman
Thomas Coughlin
Joel Pattison

Paul Cappellino
Dustin Fayette
Corey Storrin

John Paradise I
Joshua Rayburn
Nicholas Lockerbie
Trevor Stott

Curtis Morrow

Ryan Anderson-
Petell

Lucus VanTassel
Nicholas Rayburn
Colin Bourque
Michael Newman
Tristan Richardson
Cory Lytle

Aidan McConnell
Trevor Nourse
Noah Kerwin
Nicholas Guyder
Jake Whitmore
Ethan Hollister
Bernard Martin Jr
Aaron Stroup Jr
Zachary Roberts
Thomas Guarasce
Garrett Starbird
Anthony Desimone
Carter Hunt
Carter Hunt
Richard Holmes
Richard Holmes
Kyle Wines

Kyle Wines

Tammy Sciacca
Eric Clary

Curtis Morrow
Leah Piotrowski
Farris Salman
Andrew Mckenzie

Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular



0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

E-66206 Service Representative C

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

12-06-2021
01-03-2023
02-05-2024
08-26-2019
02-18-2020
03-15-2021
10-18-2021
10-18-2021
10-18-2021
10-18-2021
01-10-2022
01-18-2022
01-24-2022
05-31-2022
09-12-2022
12-05-2022
04-17-2023
04-24-2023

06-12-2023
06-12-2023
07-03-2023
09-11-2023
11-20-2023
11-27-2023
12-18-2023
01-08-2024
02-20-2024
03-18-2024
03-18-2024
04-01-2024
04-15-2024
05-13-2024

12-13-1991
05-17-2000
04-27-2009
06-17-2013
09-03-2013
11-07-2016
12-19-2016
01-17-2017
03-26-2018
06-18-2018
02-11-2019

Joseph Mittelstaedt
Jesse Polisse
Cameron Brieant
Gisel Shamma
ShaQuan Singletary
Nick Cerio

Sierra Barnum
Heather LaShomb
Stacy Nelson
Aaron Liddell
Taylor Wayman
Tiffany Greeney
Melissa Reed

Erin Nagle

Alecia Pringle
Richard Mcbride
Michelle Bleskoski

Malerie LaBarge-
Amos

Joann LeVea
Bonnie Searle
Haylee Peck
Alasia Douglas
Kyrra Emanuel
lonna Mobley
Willie Kemp Jr
Christopher Baker
Nathaniel Bizub
Alissa Warner
Sujeyly Flores
Ashley Kaigler
Nicholas Moshier
Nicholas Martino

Timothy Mcmahon
James Snow
Edward Lamora
Vincent Wilkas
Austin Siers
Michael Pace
Gerald Stockman
Aaron McDaniel
Michael Whaley

Jonathan Wentworth

Russell Arceneaux

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular



0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

E-66224 Service Representative A

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

12-16-2019
12-16-2019
10-18-2021
10-25-2021
10-25-2021
10-25-2021
10-25-2021
03-07-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
06-12-2023
06-12-2023
04-29-2024
04-29-2024
04-29-2024
05-06-2024
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
05-05-2025
05-05-2025

05-17-2000
04-27-2009
05-06-2013
05-19-2013
06-17-2013
09-03-2013
06-09-2014
06-16-2014
11-07-2016
12-19-2016
04-10-2017
03-26-2018
06-18-2018
02-11-2019
05-13-2019
05-20-2019
12-16-2019
12-16-2019
12-16-2019

Ryan Leach

Justin Reilly

Jack Davis
Alexander DeLisle
Brennan Hedderman
Lianna Rivette
Timothy Muzzy
Tanner DeMarsh
Brandon Burkhardt
Michael Ahern
James Stone
Justin Cornell
Nicholas Crozzoli
Brendan Yando
Zachary Swanteck
Beau Hopkins
Samuel Morrissey
Trevor Mee
Matthew Prock
Justin Brockhum
Justin Brockhum
Garrett Myers
Garrett Myers
Michael leraci

Michael leraci

James Snow
Edward Lamora
Michael Naccarato
Dylan Clark
Vincent Wilkas
Austin Siers
Matthew Jenner
Steven Connell
Michael Pace
Gerald Stockman
Sean Wray
Michael Whaley
Jonathan Wentworth
Russell Arceneaux
Justin Fahd
Ronald Whiteman
Ryan Leach

Justin Reilly
Gregory Hofheinz

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular



0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

12-16-2019
10-18-2021
10-25-2021
10-25-2021
02-07-2022
02-14-2022
02-14-2022
03-07-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
05-31-2022
10-10-2022
10-24-2022
02-13-2023
04-03-2023
05-15-2023
06-12-2023
06-12-2023
06-12-2023
03-18-2024
04-22-2024
04-29-2024
04-29-2024
04-29-2024
04-29-2024
04-29-2024
04-29-2024
04-29-2024
04-29-2024
04-29-2024
05-06-2024
05-06-2024
05-06-2024
05-06-2024
05-13-2024
06-10-2024
06-10-2024
04-21-2025

Kory Gurney

Jack Davis
Alexander Delisle
Lianna Rivette
Brendan McMahon
Andrew McCarthy
Justin Russell
Tanner DeMarsh
Joshua Coreno
Brandon Burkhardt
Michael Ahern
James Stone
Jesse Cheney
Justin Cornell
Daniel Mccullough
Nicholas Crozzoli
Nicholas Briggs
James Zido
Michael Stanton I
Dominick leraci
Paul Birch
Cameron Rivette
Audrey Guyatte
Brendan Yando
Derek Eddy
Zachary Swanteck
Kristopher Pappas
Djoser Washington
Joshua Grant
Ayden Myhre

Paul Smith

Scottie Austin
Ryan Altomer
Beau Hopkins

Eric Matthews
Samuel Morrissey
Trevor Mee

Edwin Thompson Jr
Brandon Wickham
Matthew Prock
Christian Magur
Ryan Connor
Grant Laustrup
Bradlee Bugbee
Kessler Waldron

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary



C-66302

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Electrician C
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
05-05-2025
05-05-2025
05-05-2025
05-05-2025
05-05-2025
05-05-2025
05-12-2025
05-12-2025
05-12-2025
05-12-2025
05-12-2025
05-12-2025

03-09-2015
05-11-2015
05-23-2016
08-24-2020
06-21-2021

Kessler Waldron
Henry Hitchcock V
Henry Hitchcock V
Mychal Travis
Mychal Travis
Connor Berry
Connor Berry
Justin Brockhum
Justin Brockhum
Aidan Cavosie
Aidan Cavosie
Garrett Myers
Garrett Myers
Maysen Alderman
Maysen Alderman
Andrew Schlueter
Andrew Schlueter
Jack Johnson
Jack Johnson
Adam Kiely

Adam Kiely

Dylan Cullett
Dylan Cullett
Angelo Rossi
Angelo Rossi
Peter Myers

Peter Myers

Dylan Bachem
Dylan Bachem
Michael Piazza
Michael Piazza
Michael leraci
Michael leraci
Derek Haughey
Derek Haughey
Michael Passero
Michael Passero
Maura Taylor
Maura Taylor

Michael Christian
Matthew Haughton
Eric Walker
Matthew Shannon

Brandon Lawler

Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular



E-65445

0097
0097
0097

Service Rep Helper
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

02-22-2022
02-22-2022
02-13-2023

06-17-2013
05-20-2019
05-02-2022
05-31-2022
06-12-2023
04-29-2024
04-29-2024
05-06-2024
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
04-21-2025
05-05-2025
05-05-2025
05-05-2025
05-05-2025

Travis Smith
Alexander Hayes
Caleb Smith

Vincent Wilkas
Ronald Whiteman
Michael Ahern
James Zido
Zachary Swanteck
Beau Hopkins
Trevor Mee
Matthew Prock
Justin Brockhum
Justin Brockhum
Komal Rajpaul
Komal Rajpaul
Komal Rajpaul
Andrew Schlueter
Andrew Schlueter
Jack Johnson
Jack Johnson
Adam Kiely
Adam Kiely
Angelo Rossi
Angelo Rossi
Dylan Bachem
Dylan Bachem
Michael leraci
Michael leraci

Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary



